
A new tax credit for Washington workers 
starts in 2023!

Who is eligible for a tax credit?
Individuals and families are eligible if they meet all of 
the following requirements:

•	 Lived in Washington a minimum of 183 days.

•	 Are at least 25 and under 65 years of age OR have  
a qualifying child in 2022.

•	 Filed a 2022 federal tax return with a Social 
Security Number (SSN) or an Individual Taxpayer 
Identification Number (ITIN).

•	 �Eligible for the federal Earned Income Tax Credit on 
their 2022 tax return.

		  – Go to www.irs.gov/eitc to learn more.

•	 Meet the income requirements (see table).

How much will individuals and families get back?
It depends on the number of qualifying children and 
income level. See table for estimates based on the 
2022 income eligibility thresholds.

Working Families Tax Credit will provide payments up to $1,200 to individuals and 
families who meet the requirements. 

WORKING FAMILIES TAX CREDIT

Applications open on February 1, 2023 and are 
accepted through December 31, 2023.

To access additional information or sign-up for updates, 
visit our website: WorkingFamiliesCredit.wa.gov or call 
360-763-7300.

Number of 
qualifying 
children

Applicant must make 
less than the following

Single Married  
(filing jointly)

Maximum  
refund

0

1

2

3  
or more

$16,480

$43,492

$49,399

$53,057

$22,610

$49,622

$55,529

$59,187

$300

$600

$900

$1,200

What are the income thresholds?

Prepared by Customer Experience and Communications Division 11/22

https://workingfamiliescredit.wa.gov
http://www.irs.gov/eitc
https://WorkingFamiliesCredit.wa.gov

