

A new tax credit for Washington workers starts in 2023!

Working Families Tax Credit will provide payments up to \$1,200 to individuals and families who meet the requirements.

Who is eligible for a tax credit?

Individuals and families are eligible if they meet all of the following requirements:

- Lived in Washington a minimum of 183 days.
- Are at least 25 and under 65 years of age OR have a qualifying child in 2022.
- Filed a 2022 federal tax return with a Social Security Number (SSN) or an Individual Taxpayer Identification Number (ITIN).
- Eligible for the federal Earned Income Tax Credit on their 2022 tax return.
 - Go to www.irs.gov/eitc to learn more.
- Meet the income requirements (see table).

How much will individuals and families get back? It depends on the number of qualifying children and income level. See table for estimates based on the 2022 income eligibility thresholds.

What are the income thresholds?

Number of qualifying	Applicant must make less than the following		Maximum refund
children	Single	Married (filing jointly)	
0	\$16,480	\$22,610	\$300
1	\$43,492	\$49,622	\$600
2	\$49,399	\$55,529	\$900
3 or more	\$53,057	\$59,187	\$1,200

Applications open on February 1, 2023 and are accepted through December 31, 2023.



To access additional information or sign-up for updates, visit our website: <u>WorkingFamiliesCredit.wa.gov</u> or call 360-763-7300.

